
31

Bench Mounted C -Frame Guard  -  Par ts  L is t

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY

70500-03000(s) PARTS LIST

1 07001-00215 CAP HEAD SCREW M5 X 45 4
2 07001-00256 CAP HEAD SCREW M5 X 40 2
3 07001-00262 CAP HEAD SCREW M4 X 22 1
4 07001-00359 CAP HEAD SCREW M6 X 35 1
5 07001-00379 CSK HEAD SCREW M6 X 12 2
6 07001-00381 CAP HEAD SCREW M6 X 12 6
7 07001-00418 CAP HEAD SCREW M4 X 5 2
8 07001-00420 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4 X 8 1
9 07001-00452 CAP HEAD SCREW M3 X 12 4
10 07001-00494 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4 X 10 1
11 07001-00415 CAP HEAD SCREW M3 X 20 2
12 07001-00663 FLANGED BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8 X 12 2
13 07001-00600 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6 X 30 3
14 07001-00481 GRUB SCREW M5 X 5 2
15 07002-00084 PLAIN WASHER M3 6
16 07002-00129 NYLOC NUT M3 2
17 NOT USED
18 NOT USED
19 07005-01083 Ø4 HOSE - BLUE A/R
20 07005-01085 Ø6 HOSE - BLUE A/R
21 07005-01352 Ø4 HOSE - BLACK A/R
22 07005-01417 Ø6 HOSE - BLACK A/R
23 07005-01728 VALVE ROLLER LEVER 1
24 07005-10032 Ø6 NON-RETURN VALVE 1
25 07005-10033 Ø4 HOSE - GREEN A/R
26 NOT USED
27 07007-01305 TEE NUT M8 1
28 07007-01306 TEE NUT M6 4
29 07007-01310 CAP 1
30 07007-01311 COVER PROFILE 8 A/R
31 07007-01317 BRACKET RIGHT - ANGLE 1
32 07007-01323 COVER PROFILE 5 A/R
33 07007-01324 CAP 2
34 07007-01326 TEE NUT M5 6
35 07007-01400 PROFILE END CAP (80 X 40) 2
36 07007-01424 CABLE TIE 3
37 07007-01696 CABLE CRADLE 3
38 07007-01990 GLAND 4
39 07007-01991 UMBILICAL 2
40 NOT USED
41 07273-00101 SAFETY LABEL 1
42 07273-01003 GUARD 1
43 07273-02802 GUARD PLATE 1
44 07273-02806 SPACER 1
45 NOT USED
46 07475-03300 BEARING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
47 70510-03010 CONDUIT SPACER 1
48 70510-03001 BASE PLATE 1
49 70510-03002 BASE PLATE END STOP 1
50 70510-03003 TOOL MOUNTING BLOCK 1
51 70510-03004 PILLAR 1
52 70510-03005 SUPPORT BRACKET 1
53 70510-03006 GUARD ROD 1
54 70510-03007 VALVE MOUNTING PLATE 1
55 70510-03008 VALVE COVER PLATE 1
56 07005-01528 BANJO CONNECTOR 1
57 07005-01527 BANJO CONNECTOR - Ø6mm PIPE 1
58 07005-01526 BANJO CONNECTOR - Ø4mm PIPE 1
59 70510-03009 INTENSIFIER BRACKET 2


